Starterliste -

Nordstetten-Horb
01 Springprufung KILA*

Richter: Holger Eckle - Christine Eberbach
Beginn: 19.03.2017, 08:00 Uhr

Nr. Startzeit KNr.

Pferd /Reiter

Stand! @8.03.2047u 8:17 Uhr

Voild

lifige

1 08:00:00 225

2 281
3 243
4 261
5 262
6 277
7 5
8 11
9 16
10 30
11 44
12 49
13 53
14 67
15 71
16 73
17 86
18 110
19 131
20 144
21 170
22 175
23 204
24 166
25 216

H = ohne Wertung in dieser Prfg. nur Abtlg./Mannschft./Meisterschft. gem. LPO

# = Meisterschaftsteilnehmer

Quento 3
Penzel,Elisabeth
Rotterdam 8
Zweigle,Alexandra
Sonic Bay
Rosner,Selina
Velasco VM
Theil Kirstin
Venezia 69
Penzel,Charlotte
All in one 12
Terigi,Jasmin
Amacado
Haderer,Eva
Apanatschi 92
Raich,Andrea
Atlanta 507
Dannecker,Susanne
Campari Estivo
Weiler,Robin
Carubin CR
Weber,Jana
Cassiopeia HL
Lutz,Hans-Joachim
Castigo
Mayer,Merrit
Chaplin WH Calexo
Belzner,Laura
Chavarie 2
Dannegger,Katharina
Cheetano M
Hanke,Pia-Sophie
Chrispy 4
Rettich,Joy-Vivien
Colonia van de Peer
Winkler,Annalina
Crime 2
Traub,Annkatrin
Esme -G
Hermann,Rhea
Kolibri Grischun
Hartl,Enna

La magnifique Geraldine

Windschiegl,Jan
Luxor 127
Biicker,Svane
Kaja 44
Pfeifle,Marlen
Poldi 152
Vogel,Sandra
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